
«Робототехника и 
роботостроение" 

«Робототехника и основы 
программирования», 

Расписание  работы творческих обьединений  МАУДО СЮТ       на 
летний период 2024 г. на базе СЮТ

9:00-15:40 16:00-18:50

   

10:00-17:00

13:30-16:30 13:30-16:30 13:30-16:30

14:00-18:00 14:00-18:00

9:00-15:20

13:30-15:20 13:30-15:20 13:30-15:20

10:00-16:00

10:00-16:00 10:00-17:00

13:30-16:30

вторник среда

9:00-15:20 9:00-15:20 9:00-15:20

10:00-17:00

4

5

10:00-16:00

13:30-16:30

14:00-18:00

  

«Шахматы»

«Техническое 
моделирование»

  
 

Наименование программ

Кадырбаева Фирюза 
Сагдатовна

10:00-16:00 10:00-16:00

1

13:30-15:20

четверг пятница

Борисов Антон 
Александрович

ФИО

9:00-15:20

Техническое 
конструирование из 

бисера

 01.06-08.07  
18.08-30.08

№

Колесник Владимир 
Анатольевич

Криволапова Елена 
Викторовна

Круглов Александр 
Петрович

Клизубова Ульяна 
Александровна

Матвеева Криститна 
Владимировна

6

7

3

режим 
работы

01.06-01.07            
12.08-30.08

 01.06-19.06     
11.08-30.08

0 1.06-13.06   
20.08-30.08

понедельник

10:00-16:00

16:00-18:50 10:00-15:10

2

«Авиамоделирование» 

«Детская 
информационная 

служба»

Юнный блогер"

 

01.06-01.07     
07.08-30.08

17.06 - 15.07

05.08-30.08

суббота 
воскресень



15
Росляков Александр 

Юрьевич
"Едем.Плаваем.Летаем"  01.06-30.08

 11:00-12:40      
15:00-18:40

 9:00-12:40      
15:00-18:40

 9:00-12:40      
15:00-18:40

 9:00-12:40      
15:00-18:40

9:00-14:40

13:30-15:00

9:00-15:009:00-15:00

13:30-15:0013:30-15:00

9:00-15:00 9:00-15:00

10:00-12:00  
14:00-20:00

13:30-15:00

13:30-15:00

13:30-15:00 13:30-15:00

10:00-12:00  
14:00-20:00

10:00-12:00  
14:00-20:00

13:30-15:0013:30-15:0013:30-15:00

9:00-13:00 9:00-13:00 9:00-13:00 

13:30-15:00

9:00-13:00 9:00-13:00 

13:30-15:00

21.08 -30.08 13:30-15:00

13

Чернопрудов Валерий 
Владимирович

Шарапова Альмира 
Шаукатовна

13:00-16:30

14

Легоконструирование и 
основы робототехники

«Спортивно-технические 
игры»,

«Трассовый моделизм»

«Юный конструктор»

Скрыпник Ирина 
Анатольевна

Сампеева Дания 
Садыковна

Рываев Геннадий 
Иванович

01.06-8.07    
18.08-30.08

01.06-8.07  
Туранов Михаил 

Борисович

Рыльский Андрей 
Владимирович

8

9

"Авиамоделирование"

«Азы технического 
моделирования»,

11

12

9:00-13:00 

13:00-16:3013:00-16:3013:00-16:30
01.06-1.07    

18.08-30.08

1.06 -10.07       
20.08-30.08

10

15.07-30.08

«Спортивно-технические 
игры»,

01.06-2.08


	Лист1

